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	Warsaw, date:
	2015.10.15
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Delivery date:
	2015.10.15
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Day of payment:
	2015.10.15
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Pretius s.k. sp. z o.o.
	
	
	
	
	Old Stuff Sp. z o.o.
	

	
	Okopowa 56/1
	
	
	
	
	Monkey Street 69
	

	
	01-042 Warsaw
	
	
	
	
	01-042 Warsaw
	

	
	TAX ID: 5272657685
	
	
	
	
	TAX ID: PL1232651213
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	Lp.
	Name of product or service
	Quantity
	Unit
	Net price
	Net value
	VAT%
	VAT value
	Gross value
	

	
		1
	Bananas
	21
	qua.
	0.99
	20.79
	0.08
	1.66
	22.45

	2
	Apples
	7
	qua.
	0.6
	4.2
	0.08
	0.34
	4.55

	3
	Cranberries
	2
	kg.
	1.49
	2.98
	0.23
	0.69
	3.66



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		24.99
	8%
	2
	27

	2.98
	23%
	0.69
	3.66



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		27.97
	
	2.69
	30.66



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
		To pay:
	
	30.66
	

	Method of payment:
	
	CASH
	

	Bank account:
	
	PL03259020970857
	AnyName BANK
	



	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	The person authorized to issue invoices
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	A person entitled to receipt of the invoice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Pretius s.k. sp. z o.o.
	

	
	01-042 Warsaw, Okopowa 56/1
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